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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Libe rty A lexander1494
Angie 's

9.250 9.500 9.4009.550 37.700
6 3 1 1 1 

1 

Ka te lyn T oth1559
W orld C lass

9.300 9.550 8.9009.100 36.850
3T 2 2T 5T 2 

2 

Em m a R ive rs1492
Ace Gymnastics

9.525 9.450 9.0508.650 36.675
1 4 8T 3 3 

3 

M addy W itkiew icz1542
Trudeau's

9.400 9.300 8.7509.050 36.500
2 5T 4 9T 4 

4 

Henr ie tte  Borgia1499
Cobra

9.275 9.700 8.5758.700 36.250
5 1 7 11 5 

5 

M cka lyie  T aylor1538
Trudeau's

9.300 8.300 8.9009.000 35.500
3T 12T 5 5T 6 

6 

A lana  S om m a1513
Galax y

8.925 8.900 8.3509.100 35.275
9 9 2T 13 7 

7 

S te la  Loshi1551
W orld C lass

9.050 9.300 8.2008.500 35.050
8 5T 12 14 8 

8 

M ia  Eade1522
Revolutions

8.450 8.650 8.9008.800 34.800
15 10 6 5T 9 

9 

Ka tr ina  M om row1555
W orld C lass

9.225 8.050 9.0008.200 34.475
7 14 13 4 10 

10 

Er in S ullivan1527
Revolutions

8.800 9.050 8.5508.050 34.450
11 7 14 12 11 

11 

Ava  Bredthauer1521
Revolutions

8.650 8.350 8.7508.550 34.300
13 11 11 9T 12 

12 

Ava  Ziros1507
Exce l

8.850 9.000 7.8008.600 34.250
10 8 10 16 13 

13 

Em ily Dart1502
Exce l

8.550 7.750 9.2008.650 34.150
14 15 8T 2 14 

14 

Em ily Bennett1544
W orld C lass

8.700 8.300 8.8258.000 33.825
12 12T 15 8 15 

15 

Jaedan Eile rs1921
Trudeau's

8.400 7.500 8.1006.850 30.850
16 16 16 15 16 

16 
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